
LOT 8 HIGH POINTE S/D

WD 1189-1043, WD 1195-2580,

MINER KEVIN/MINER PEGGY
498 NW HIGH POINT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-7533

20-3S-16-02202-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/04/2025 JS 3.15 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

639,186
11,964
55,000

706,150
256,895
449,255

HX HB 50,722
398,533
706,150

0

713,797

1195/2580 6/10/2010 WD Q V 01 34,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN ROAD PROPERTIES

KEVIN & PEGGY MINER

1189/1043 2/19/2010 WD U V 38 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIGHPOINT FARMS LLC

BROWN ROAD PROPERTI

2026
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000051718 Roof Replacement 28,000 12/05/2024

000047816 Electrical Servic 0 08/03/2023

29916 SFR 1,911 02/03/2012

2013HX Base Yr

498 NW HIGH POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,505 119.1645 133.46 734,697 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 4448

BAS 2,976 100 2,976 345,544

FOP 2,660 30 798 92,656

FUS 1,472 100 1,472 170,914

UGR 576 45 259 30,072

7,684 5,505 639,186

BAS= W62 S48 E62 N48$ FOP= N10 W67 N12 UGR= E2 N24 W24 S24
E22$ W5 S80 E82 N68 W10 S58 W62 N48 E62$ PTR= N50 FUS= N22
W62 S22 E12 S9 E4 N9 E13 S9 E4 N9 E13 S9 E4 N9 E12$ S50$.

BAS

62

48

62

48

FOP

10

67

12

5

80

82

68

10

58

62

48

62

UGR 24

24

24

22

FUS 22

62

22

12

9

4

9

13

9

4

9

13

9

4

9

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 24 2,832.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,664

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

11,964

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


